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Muniyal Ayurveda Hospital and Research Institute

34-C, shivalli, Industrial Area, Manipal, Karnataka 576104

0820 257 2819

Dept Wise OP Report on 01.12.2025 To on 31.12.2025
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DEPARTMENT NAME
KAYA CHIKITSA
PANCHAKARMA
SHALYA TANTRA

PRASOOTI TANTRA
KAUMARA BRUTYA
SWASTHAVRITTA
Aatyayika(Casuality)
VISHACHIKITSA
Shalakya(Netra)
Shalakya(ENT & Others)
Total

NO.OF NEW PATIENTS VISITED

568
193
235
233
157
m
266
48
78
140
2029

NO.OF OLD PATIENTS VISITED
1283
575
471
408
290
184
0

54
86
297

3648

TOTAL
1851
768
706
641
447
295
266
102
164
437

5677



